

SENATE

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM
2019 REGULAR SESSION
Unofficial Document

Amend printed copy of **HB 177/GA**

On page 1, line 16 to 17, delete "twenty-five (25)", and insert in lieu thereof "twenty-six (26)", and

On page 3, line 17, delete "and", and

On page 3, line 20, after "Professionals", insert the following:

"; and

24. The executive director of the Kentucky Office of Homeland Security".

Amendment No. _____

Rep. Sen. Danny Carroll

Committee Amendment _____

Signed: _____

Floor Amendment _____

LRC Drafter: Montgomery, Carla

Adopted: _____

Date: _____

Rejected: _____

Doc. ID: XXXX

Not for Filing